
November 3, 2015 UPDATED CEESA PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
CALENDAR 2015-16

Fall 2015 Facilitator Location Date Contact Person Email

Transforming Libraries Kevin Hennah Bucharest Augustus 31 Stacey Socholotuk & 
John Kurtenbach

ssocholotuk@aisb.ro
jkurtenbach@aisb.ro

CEESA's Fall Executive 
Committee Meeting Budapest September 10 Ingrid Raben Ingrid@ceesa.org

CEESA's Fall Board of Directors’ 
Meeting Budapest September 11 Ingrid Raben Ingrid@ceesa.org

Board Governance Training Budapest September 12-13 Paul Slocombe pslocombe@aisb.hu

Fall AD/AC - Secondary 
Principals’ Meeting

Tirana, 
Albania September 17-19 Nick DeForest / 

Robin Schneider
N.DeForest@ais.at / 
RobinS@ish.edu.hel.fi

Education for Social Innovation-
Taking It Global Michael Furdyk Warsaw September 19 CEESA office ingrid@ceesa.org

kathy@ceesa.org
CEESA/ECIS Sponsored Math 
Cohort / session #1 Sofia October 1-3 Shary Marshall smarshall@aas-sofia.org

IT Managers’ Meeting Prague October 2–3 Neven Soric Neven@ceesa.org

CEESA Marketing 
Communications Job-A-Like Bucharest October 8-10 Catalina Gardescu

Clive Watkins
cgardescu@aisb.ro
cwatkins@isp.cz

CEESA Music Job-A-Like  Warsaw October 9-10 Carol Jordan
Joanna Kacprzyk 

cjordan@aswarsaw.org
jkacprzyk@aswarsaw.org

CEESA sponsored Music 
Workshop Russell Robinson Warsaw October 9-10 Carol Jordan

Joanna Kacprzyk 
cjordan@aswarsaw.org
jkacprzyk@aswarsaw.org

2015 Fall MAP Summit Kathy Dyer Berlin October 16-17 Eric Nelson eric.nelson@nwea.org

Facilities Managers’ Meeting Vienna October 29-31 Rudolf Gabriel R.Gabriel@ais.at

Business Managers’ Meeting Vienna October 29-31 Rudolf Gabriel R.Gabriel@ais.at

Adaptive Schools Institute
Fran Prolman & 
Michael 
Dolcemascolo

Prague November 4-7 Teresa Belisle tbelisle@isp.cz

Collaboration Using Assessment 
Data to Improve Learning Fran Prolman Helsinki November 9-10 Peter Welch peterw@ish.edu.hel.fi

Service Learning & Education for 
Social Innovation

Cathy Berger 
Kaye & Michael 
Furdyk

Tashkent November 11-13 David Henry director@tashschool.org

Host Country Culture Teachers' 
Job-A-Like Budapest November 12-14 Piroska Nagy pnagy@aisb.hu

CEESA Elementary / Middle 
School Principals’ Job-A-Like Budapest November 12-14 Krista Zavits kzavits@aisb.hu

Winter 2015-2016 Facilitator Location Date Contact Person Email

Assessment in Mathematics 
Institute

Stephen 
Leinwand Warsaw December 3-5 Carol Jordan

Joanna Kacprzyk 
cjordan@aswarsaw.org
jkacprzyk@aswarsaw.org

ELL Ginny Rojas Riga December 5 Mary Russman mrussman@ isl.edu.lv

CEESA/ECIS Sponsored Math 
Cohort / session #2 Barcelona January 21-23 Shary Marshall smarshall@aas-sofia.org

CEESA Learning Support Job-A-
Like Zagreb January 22-23 Kristin Moffit

Miki Paulson
kristin.moffitt@aisz.hr
miki.paulson@aisz.hr

Future Ready Schools Summit Prague January 22-24 Teresa Belisle tbelisle@isp.cz

CEESA/ECIS Sponsored 
Curriculum Coordinators Job-A-
Like

Sofia January 29-30 Shary Marshall smarshall@aas-sofia.org

IB Film Teacher Job-A-Like Bucharest February 4-7 Bryan Parnell
Trixie Siemens

bparnell@aisb.ro
tsiemens@aisb.ro

CEESA IB Coordinators Job-A-
Like Prague March 10-12 Karen Ercolino

Teresa Belisle
kercolino@isp.cz
tbelisle@isp.cz

Counselors’ Retreat Kyiv March 10-12 Felina Heart felinh@psi.kiev.ua
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Winter 2015-2016, cont. Facilitator Location Date Contact Person Email

CEESA/ECIS Sponsored 
Literacy Cohort / session #1 Istanbul March 16-19 Monica Medina-Olds medinaolds@gmail.com

CEESA Librarians Job-A-Like Istanbul March 17 Rebecca Battistoni rbattistoni@aas-sofia.org

Spring AD/AC Meeting Istanbul March 17 Nick DeForest N.DeForest@ais.at

26th CEESA Conference Istanbul March 17-19 Ingrid Raben Ingrid@ceesa.org

CEESA/ECIS Sponsored Math 
Cohort / session #3 Prague March 31-April 2 Shary Marshall smarshall@aas-sofia.org

Spring 2016 Facilitator Location Date Contact Person Email

CEESA Physical Education Job-
A-Like Bucharest TBA Ingrid Raben Ingrid@ceesa.org

Spring Executive Directors’ 
Meeting Riga April 28 Kathy Stetson

Spring Board of Directors’ 
Meeting Riga April 29-30 Kathy Stetson

Cultures of Thinking Mark Church Budapest May 14-15 Leigh Miller lmiller@aisb.hu


